Powered by TRUE CHROMA (CRI ≥ 95, Rf ≥ 93, R9 ≥ 50, SDCM ≤ 3)
Proprietary REFINE lens enables powerful light output
without glare
Industry leading five year warranty
Smooth dimming with most forward and reverse phase dimming
controls
Designed to work with TRUE BEAM accessories
TRUE CHROMA delivers exceptional color rendering of Rf ≥ 93 using
TM-30 99 color samples vs. CRI 8 color samples
TRUE CHROMA guarantees best in
class color consistency of SDCM ≤ 3,
tighter than typical industry standards
Rf ≥93 TM-30 99 Color Samples
CRI 8 Color Samples
SDCM ≤3
Product Model
Lumen
Transmissivity
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Field Angle
Horiz. x
Vert.
35815 MR/ACC/LN1225 80% 35% 12° x 25°
35816 MR/ACC/LN1236 80% 23% 12° x 36°
35817 MR/ACC/LN1260 80% 16% 12° x 60°
Provides an elliptical linear shaped light distribution.
LINEAR DISTRIBUTION LENS
Provides a square shaped light distribution. Bends the beam from 0° to 20° maximum deflection angle
while maintaining uniform and consistent color and shape.
SQUARE LENS
Product Model
Lumen
Transmissivity
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Field
Angle
35818 MR/ACC/SQ2525 80% 19% 25°
35819 MR/ACC/SQ3636 80% 11% 36°
Product Model
Lumen
Transmissivity
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Field
Angle
35820 MR/ACC/RD6060 78% 6% 60°
Product Model
Lumen
Transmissivity
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Max.
Deflection
35821 MR/ACC/WW10D 80% 63% 10°
35822 MR/ACC/WW20D 80% 60% 20°
WALL WASH LENS
Maximizes wide distribution illumination for general lighting
applications.
WIDE DISTRIBUTION LENS
Adjust the feel of any space by adding CCT lens options.
Product Model
Lumen
Transmisivity
CCT Shift Effect
35809 MR/ACC/CCT22 76% 2700K to 2200K
35810 MR/ACC/CCT24 82% 2700K to 2400K
2200K CCT 2400K CCT
Reduces glare and softens beam patterns.
Product Model Cutoff Angle CBCP of 10° Lamp
35808 MR/ACC/HC 40° 66%
HONEYCOMB LOUVERSHIFT LENS
MR16 LINE
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Model CCT Lumens CRI
(typ.) LPW CBCP Dim Equiv. Beam
Angle
Life
(hrs) Voltage Encl. TRUE
CHROMA ES / JA8 / T20
36114 7.5MR16DIM/927SP10/RC 2700K 530 95 71 7,000 Yes 42W 10° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36117 7MR16DIM/927SP15/RC 2700K 490 95 70 5,145 Yes 50W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36118 7MR16DIM/927NF25/RC 2700K 490 95 70 2,800 Yes 50W 25° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36119 7MR16DIM/927FL35/RC 2700K 490 95 70 1,425 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36115 7.5MR16DIM/930SP10/RC 3000K 540 95 72 7,200 Yes 42W 10° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36120 7MR16DIM/930SP15/RC 3000K 500 95 71 5,250 Yes 50W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36121 7MR16DIM/930NF25/RC 3000K 500 95 71 2,900 Yes 50W 25° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36122 7MR16DIM/930FL35/RC 3000K 500 95 71 1,450 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36116 7.5MR16DIM/940SP10/RC 4000K 550 95 73 7,400 Yes 42W 10° 25,000 12V Yes NO √ / √ / √
36123 7MR16DIM/940FL35/RC 4000K 510 95 73 1,480 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 12V Yes NO √ / √ / √
36124 7.5MR16DIM/927SP15/RC 2700K 530 95 71 5,570 Yes 75W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36125 7.5MR16DIM/927NF25/RC 2700K 530 95 71 3,000 Yes 75W 25° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36126 7.5MR16DIM/927FL35/RC 2700K 530 95 71 1,540 Yes 75W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36127 7.5MR16DIM/930SP15/RC 3000K 540 95 72 5,670 Yes 75W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36128 7.5MR16DIM/930NF25/RC 3000K 540 95 72 3,100 Yes 75W 25° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36129 7.5MR16DIM/930FL35/RC 3000K 540 95 72 1,560 Yes 75W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
36130 7.5MR16DIM/940FL35/RC 4000K 550 95 73 1,595 Yes 75W 35° 25,000 12V Yes NO √ / √ / √
35767 7.5MR16DIM/927SP10/R 2700K 530 95 71 7,000 Yes 42W 10° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35550 7MR16DIM/927SP15/R 2700K 490 95 70 5,145 Yes 50W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35551 7MR16DIM/927NF25/R 2700K 490 95 70 2,800 Yes 50W 25° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35552 7MR16DIM/927FL35/R 2700K 490 95 70 1,425 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35768 7.5MR16DIM/930SP10/R 3000K 540 95 72 7,200 Yes 42W 10° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35553 7MR16DIM/930SP15/R 3000K 500 95 71 5,250 Yes 50W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35555 7MR16DIM/930FL35/R 3000K 500 95 71 1,450 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35769 7.5MR16DIM/940SP10/R 4000K 550 95 73 7,400 Yes 42W 10° 25,000 12V Yes NO √ / √ / √
35536 7.5MR16DIM/927SP15/R 2700K 530 95 71 5,570 Yes 75W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35538 7.5MR16DIM/927FL35/R 2700K 530 95 71 1,540 Yes 75W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35539 7.5MR16DIM/930SP15/R 3000K 540 95 72 5,670 Yes 75W 15° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35540 7.5MR16DIM/930NF25/R 3000K 540 95 72 3,100 Yes 75W 25° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35541 7.5MR16DIM/930FL35/R 3000K 540 95 72 1,560 Yes 75W 35° 25,000 12V Yes √ / √ / √
35558 5GU10DIM/927NF25 2700K 380 95 76 1,900 Yes 50W 25° 25,000 120V Yes √ / √ / √
35559 5GU10DIM/927FL35 2700K 380 95 76 1,105 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 120V Yes √ / √ / √
35561 5GU10DIM/930NF25 3000K 390 95 78 1,950 Yes 50W 25° 25,000 120V Yes √ / √ / √
35562 5GU10DIM/930FL35 3000K 390 95 78 1,135 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 120V Yes √ / √ / √
35563 5GU10DIM/940FL35 4000K 400 95 80 1,160 Yes 50W 35° 25,000 120V Yes NO √ / √ / √
TITLE 24 TITLE
20 TRUE CHROMA
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
C
ol
or
 S
am
pl
e
Fi
de
lit
y
(C
R
I)
R
1
R
2
R
3
R
4
R
5
R
6
R
7
R
8
C
E
S
01
C
E
S
04
C
E
S
07
C
E
S
10
C
E
S
13
C
E
S
16
C
E
S
19
C
E
S
22
C
E
S
25
C
E
S
28
C
E
S
31
C
E
S
34
C
E
S
37
C
E
S
40
C
E
S
43
C
E
S
46
C
E
S
49
C
E
S
52
C
E
S
55
C
E
S
58
C
E
S
61
C
E
S
64
C
E
S
70
C
E
S
73
C
E
S
73
C
E
S
76
C
E
S
79
C
E
S
82
C
E
S
85
C
E
S
88
C
E
S
91
C
E
S
94
C
E
S
97
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
C
ol
or
 S
am
pl
e
Fi
de
lit
y
(R
f,C
E
S
i)
TRUE BEAM ACCESSORIES
REFINE MR lamps are designed to work with GREEN CREATIVE’s TRUE BEAM accessories which enable
professionals to precisely realize any lighting design that can be imagined.